eppendorf

NEW accessory
for all Eppendorf
pipettes

Make Your Mark

Label your pipettes with ColorTag marking rings

Learn more
www.eppendorf.link/ColorTag




Ordering information

eppendorf

ColorTag, pipette marking rings for Eppendorf and third party liquid handling instruments
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Color 5 Sy s  SIES s&f 4§
Eppendorf fit & 11 1 1 14 4 1 11 4 a4
(fits pipette -—
lower part, - =
unless specified -
otherwise)
Size (@ in mm) 19 24 27 34 50 73
Pieces per pack 10 10 5 5 5 5
light blue — = 3102 660 000 3102 661 000 3102 662 000 3102 663 000 3102 664 000 3102 665 000
light green N 3102 660 001 3102 661 001 3102 662 001 3102 663 001 3102 664 001 3102 665 001
light yellow 3102 660 002 3102 661 002 3102 662 002 3102 663 002 3102 664 002 3102 665 002
light orange — 3102 660 003 3102 661 003 3102 662 003 3102 663 003 3102 664 003 3102 665 003
light pink N 3102 660 004 3102 661 004 3102 662 004 3102 663 004 3102 664 004 3102 665 004
light violet gc‘-*\" 3102 660 005 3102 661 005 3102 662 005 3102 663 005 3102 664 005 3102 665 005
neon blue @gbcc 3102 660 010 3102 661 010 3102 662 010 3102 663 010 3102 664 010 3102 665 010
gy N
neon green ,géw‘ 3102 660 011 3102 661 011 3102 662 011 3102 663 011 3102 664 011 3102 665 011
neon yellow = — - 3102 660 012 3102 661 012 3102 662 012 3102 663 012 3102 664 012 3102 665 012
' P
neon orange ’33‘-'\' 3102 660 013 3102 661 013 3102 662 013 3102 663 013 3102 664 013 3102 665 013
= 4
L

neon pink

3102 660 014

3102 661 014

3102 662 014

3102 663 014

3102 664 014

3102 665 014

neon magenta

3102 660 015

3102 661 015

3102 662 015

3102 663 015

3102 664 015

3102 665 015

ColorTag, pipette marking rings sample bag

Each ColorTag pipette marking ring size in two colors (all 12 colors included)

Pcs. per pack

12

Order no.

3102 666 000

Your local distributor: www.eppendorf.link/contact
Eppendorf SE - Barkhausenweg 1 - 22339 Hamburg - Germany

eppendorf@eppendorf.com - www.eppendorf.com

www.eppendorf.com
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